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First Name Last Name Company Name Work Phone
WorkExt

n Email Name
AGLC CGC Pete Zeis Benton-Georgia, Inc. 770-942-8180 106 pzeis@benton-georgia.com
AGLC CGC Todd Day Benton-Georgia, Inc. 770-942-8180 108 tday@benton-georgia.com
AGLC John Walker CEDS Construction 770-889-2361 14 jjwalker_ceds@bellsouth.net
AGLC Lamar Andrews CEDS Construction 770-889-2361 15 LAndrews_CEDS@bellsouth.net
AGLC Lance Souther D Lance Souther, Inc. 478-742-2292 lance@dlsi.us
AGLC Edmund Zammit D Lance Souther, Inc. 478-742-2292 edmund@dlsi.us
AGLC Bryan Boyd Gunter Construction Company, Inc. 770-963-7760 201 bboyd@gunterconst.com
AGLC Morris Reese Gunter Construction Company, Inc. 770-963-7760 205 morris@gunterconst.com
CGC AGLC Pam Newman Hiwassee Construction Company, Inc 423-336-2271 hiwassee@hughes.net
CGC AGLC SD Newman Hiwassee Construction Company, Inc 423-336-2271 same as above
CGC AGLC Shirley McCallie Hunter Utility 423-344-6608 smccallie@huctn.com
AGLC FCG Andy Maynard InfraSource (912) 877-0440 andy.maynard@infrasourceinc.com
ALL CGC/FCG/VNG Kevin Adams InfraSource 404-432-9145 kevin.adams@infrasourceinc.com
AGLC Dave Stotz Latex Construction Company 770-760-0820 233 dave.stotz@latexconstruction.com
AGLC Dave Williams Latex Construction Company 770-760-0820 231 dave.williams@latexconstruction.com
AGLC Tom Pridemore Pride Utility 770-844-8140 tpridemore@prideutility.com
AGLC Payton Crawford Pride Utility 770-844-8140 pcrawford@prideutility.com  
AGLC VNG Billy Cambell Southeast Connections aka SEC 404.659.1422 228 billy@seconnections.com
AGLC VNG Josh Evans Southeast Connections aka SEC 404.659.1422 227 josh@seconnections.com
AGLC Tony Pittman Southern Pipeline, Inc. 770-589-5184 southernpipeline@aol.com
AGLC Walter Thomas Thomas Utility Contractors 706-737-0042 tuci@bellsouth.net
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